
Times Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
EC141 Principles of 

Macroeconomics - SC001 -  

Kirwan Theatre 

EC386 Public Economics – CSB-G005 

Theature Ground Floor 

MS4101 Implementing Digital 

Innovation - CA111 - Áras 

Cairnes

MG323 International Business  

AMB-1023 MAIRTIN O TNUTHAIL 

THEATRE

MS221 Advanced Application Development 

II - CA242

MS2101 Managing Digital 

Transformation - D'arcy 

Wentworth Thompson Theatre 

EC386 Public Economics – CSB-G005 

Theature Ground Floor 

AY326 International Financial 

Reporting III - AMB-1023 

O'Tnuthail Theatre 

AY319 Taxation II - AMB-1021 O 

hEocha Theatre

EC268 Intermediate 

Macroeconomics – AC003 - 

Darcy Thompson Theatre

MS4101 Implementing Digital 

Innovation - CA111 - Áras 

Cairnes Building

MS319 Enterprise Systems – 

ENG-3035 - Alice Perry 

Engineering Building 

ST1120 Data Science for 

Business Analytics (Stream A - 

Lecture 2) - O'Flaherty Theatre

MS114 Business Systems Design 

& Implementation – CA118 - Áras 

Cairnes

ST1120 Data Science for Business 

Analytics (Stream B - Lecture 1) - 

O'Flaherty Theatre

EC3102 Macroeconomics & 

Public Policy - CSB-1006 1st floor

ST312 - Applied Statistics II - 

ADBG021 Áras de Brun (Block C)

MG3117 Intercultural Encounters 

AC201 (Arts Concourse)

EC2101 Macroeconomics and the Business 

Environment (Group A) – CSB-1006 First 

Floor

EC141 Principles of 

Macroeconomics - SC001 - 

Kirwan Theatre

EC2101 Macroeconomics and the 

Business Environment (Group B) 

AMB1022 Fottrell Theatre

MG3117 Intercultural Encounters 

AC201 (Arts Concourse)

"

AY874 Accounting for Management 

Decisions – CA002 - Áras Cairnes

MS319 Enterprise Systems –  

ENG-3035 -  Alice Perry 

Engineering Building  

MS221 Advanced Application 

Development II - CA241

ST2002  Statistics for Data Science 2  

(Lecture 1 Repeat) - AMB-1023 

O'Tnuthail Theatre

ST2002 Statistics for Data 

Science 2 (Lecture 2 Repeat) - 

AMB-G023

MS112 Business Application Development 

II - CA118

AY319 Taxation II - AMB-1021 O 

hEocha Theatre

MS114 Business Systems Design 

& Implementation – CA118 - Áras 

Cairnes

EC429 Marine Economics CA117 MBA 

Room

EC2101 Macroeconomics and the 

Business Environment (Group A) 

AMB-1022 Fottrell Theatre

MS112 Business Application Development 

II - CA118

EC3106 Behavioural Finance - 

ENG-G017 Lecture Theatre 02 - 

Engineering Building

EC268 Intermediate 

Macroeconomics – AC002 -Emily 

Anderson Theatre

MS221 Advanced Application 

Development II - CA241

AY314 Business Finance II – AMB-

1021 O hEocha Theatre                   

MG3114 Founder Selling AC202 

(Arts Concource)

MG323 International Business 

CA111 (Cairnes Building)

EC259 Economics of Public 

Policy – AMB1022 - Fottrell 

Theatre

EC275  Statistics for Economics – 

AMB1023 Mairtin O’Tnuathail Theatre

ST1120 Data Science for 

Business Analytics (Stream B - 

Lecture 2) - IT250

AY209 International Financial Reporting I – 

Emily Anderson Theatre 

MK303 Global Marketing - AMB-

1022 Fottrell Theatre 

MK203 Buyer Behaviour Analysis 

– CSB-G005

AY322 Management Accounting III 

– D’Arcy Thompson Theatre 

EC3102 Macroeconomics & 

Public Policy - AMB-1022 Fottrell 

Theatre

ST2002 Statistics for Data 

Science 2 (Lecture 1) - McMunn 

Theatre - Arts/Science Concourse

ST312 - Applied Statistics II - 

ADBG021 Áras de Brun (Block C)

EC247 Introduction to Financial 

Economics –  HBB G019 - Human 

Biology Building Large Lecture 

Theatre 

MS1100 Business Information 

Management for Business -  

Emily Anderson Theatre

MS222 Decision Modelling and 

Analytics - CA111

MS2100 Cybersecurity - HBB-

G019

MG3115 Megatrends AC213

EC362 Econ. of Financial Markets 

– AMB-1021 Colm O hEocha 

Theatre

18.00 - 19.00 

AY208 Business Finance 

TUTORIAL - Dr Joe Higgins 

Theatre

MG3115 Megatrends AC213

Module Lecturer's Name Lecturer's E-mail Address
EC141 Sharon Walsh sharon.walsh@universityofgalway.ie

EC259 Edel Doherty edel.doherty@universityofgalway.ie

MK341 Dzmitry Brychkov dzmitry.brychkov@universityofgalway.ie

AY326 Sophie Sweeney sophie.sweeney@universityofgalwayie

MG2101 Yixin Qiu yixin.qiu@universityofgalway.ie

MG3118 Maeve O'Sullivan osullivan.maeve@universityofgalway.ie

MG3122 Jing Wu jing.wu@universityofgalway.ie

MG323 James Zhang deju.zhang@universityofgalway.ie

MG3114 Raja Singaram ilayraja.singaram@universityofgalway.ie

MG3115 Yixin Qiu yixin.qiu@universityofgalway.ie

MG3117 Josephine Igoe josephine.igoe@universityofgalway.ie

AY209 Mary Barrett mary.barrett@universityofgalway.ie

MK303 Ollie Walsh ollie.walsh@universityofgalway.ie

AY322 John Currie john.curry@universityofgalway.ie

EC3102 Alan Ahearne alan.ahearne@universityofgalway.ie

EC247 Aidan Kane aidan.kane@universityofgalway.ie

EC275 Matthew Collins matthew.collins@universityofgalway.ie

EC386 Breda Lally breda.lally@universityofgalway.ie

AY314 John Currie john.curry@universityofgalway.ie

Gerard Turley gerard.turley@universityofgalway.ie

Aidan Kane aidan.kane@universityofgalway.ie

AY874 John Currie john.currie@universityofgalway.ie	

EC3100 Ashley Piggins ashley.piggins@universityofgalway.ie

EC362 Cian Twomey cian.twomey@universityofgalway.ie

EC3106 Cian Twomey cian.twomey@universityofgalway.ie

EC268 Stephen McNena stephen.mcnena@universityofgalway.ie

MK203 Shekhar Misra shekhar.misra@universityofgalway.ie

MK3103 Ann Torres ann.torres@universityofgalway.ie

AY319 Mary Cosgrove mary.cosgrove@universityofgalway.ie

MK3105 Michal Folwarczny michal.folwarczny@universityofgalway.ie

EC357 Matthew Collins matthew.collins@universityofgalway.ie

EC429 Stephen Hynes stephen.hynes@universityofgalway.ie

MS112 Neil Keane neil.keane@universityofgalway.ie

MS114 Mairead Hogan mairead.hogan@universityofgalway.ie

MS221 Neil Keane neil.keane@universityofgalway.ie

MS222 Mona Isazad Mashinschi mona.isazadmashinchi@universityofgalway.ie

MS319 Murray Scott murray.scott@universityofgalway.ie

MS1100 Willie Golden willie.golden@universityofgalway.ie

MS2100 Michael Lang michael.lang@universityofgalway.ie

MS2101 Noel Carroll / Simeon Vidolov
noel.carroll@universityofgalway.ie / 

simeon.vidolov@universityofgalway.ie

MS4101 Mahya Ostovar mahya.ostovar@universityofgalway.ie

16:00 - 17:00

MG2101 - Entrepreneurial 

Venture Development AMB 1021 

Colm O H-Eocha Theatre

ST2002 Statistics for Data Science 2 

(Lecture 2) - McMunn Theatre - 

Arts/Science Concourse

MK3103 Digital Marketing Planning - 

SC003 Dillon Theatre 

ST2002 Statistics for Data 

Science 2 - McMunn Theatre - 

Arts/Science Concourse

EC2101

2.  Students can only choose one: EC259 Economics of Public Policy or EC247 Introduction to Financial Economic

17:00 - 18:00

1.  Students can only choose one: EC2101 Macroeconomics and the Business Environment or EC268 Intermediate Macroeconomics.  Note that EC2101 is split into two groups.  Group A includes all students with surnames from A-K 

and 3rd & 4th B.Corp.Law.  Group B includes all students with surnames from L to Z.  Occasional (1OA1) and Erasmus (1EM1) students can take either group.

7.  Workshop commences in week 4

Notes

AY208 - lecturer will advise on start date of workshop

3. AY314 - workshop commences in week 2

EC275 Statistics for Economics –  

AMB-1023 - Mairtin O'Tnuathail 

Theatre

MK3105 Marketing Analytics  - 

AC202

AY208 Business Finance I  – CSB-

1006

15:00 - 16:00

MK341 Brand Management – 

AC001 - O'Flaherty Theatre 

MK341 Brand Management – 

AC001 -O'Flaherty Theatre 

AY874 Accounting for 

Management Decisions - CA118 - 

Áras Cairnes Building

EC357 Development Economics 

in CSB-1009 Seminar Room, IT 

Building

AY326 International Financial 

Reporting III  -  AMB-1022 Fottrell 

Theatre

MK203 Buyer Behaviour Analysis 

– CSB-G005

11:00 - 12:00

14:00 - 15:00

AY209 International Financial Reporting I – 

Emily Anderson Theatre

Provisional Timetable -1EM1 - Erasmus and Visiting Students -  Semester II (Spring) 2025-26

AY326 International Financial Reporting III  -    

AMB-1022 Fottrell Theatre

AY314 Business Finance II - Fottrell 

Theatre AMB-1022

AY314 Business Finance II – AMB-

1021 O hEocha Theatre 

EC3106 Behavioural Finance - 

CA111 Lecture Hall 1, Cairnes

EC3100 Economics & Philosophy 

- AC201 Lecture Room

MG3114 Founder Selling AMB 

G008 Arts Milenniun Building

12:00 - 13:00

13:00 - 14:00

EC259 Economics of Public Policy 

– AMB1023 Mairtin Ó Tnuthail 

Theatre

9:00 - 10:00

10:00 - 11:00

MK3103 Digital Marketing Planning - 

SC003 Dillon Theatre 

EC429 Marine Economics CA117 MBA 

Room

AY322 Management Accounting III – 

McMunn Theatre

AY208 Business Finance I  –     

CBS - 1006 Theatre 1st Floor

MS1100 - Business Information 

Management - AMB-1021 Colm O 

hEocha Theatre 

MK303 Global Marketing - AMB-

1022 -Fottrell Theatre

MS222 Decision Modelling and 

Analytics - CA111

MG2101 - Entrepreneurial 

Venture Development AMB 1021 

Colm O H-Eocha Theatre

MK3105 Marketing Analytics - 

AC202

ST1120 Data Science for 

Business Analytics (Stream A - 

Lecture 1) - O'Flaherty Theatre

EC3102 Macroeconomics & 

Public Policy - CSB-1006 1st floor

MS2101 Managing Digital 

Transformation - Richard Kirwan 

Theatre 

EC357 Development Economics 

in CSB-1009 Seminar Room, IT 

Building

EC247 Introduction to Financial Economics - 

AC001 O'Flaherty Lecture Theatre

MS2100 Cybersecurity - HBB-

G019

AY322 Management Acc III –  

Anderson Theatre

EC3100 Economics & Philosophy 

- CA118 - Cairnes Bldg.

MG3122 Future of Work AUC-002 

(Aras Ui Cathail)

MG3122 Future of Work AUC-002 

(Aras Ui Cathail)
EC362 Economics of Financial 

Markets – AMB1021 Ó hEocha 

Theatre

EC2101 Macroeconomics and the 

Business Environment (Group B) 

1 -HBB-G019- Large Lecture 

Theatre
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